Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

3/18/2020 10:42:28 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$20,164,198.96
$88,972.66
$4,838,850.00
$153,000.00
$25,245,021.62

$16,097,513.66
$3,509,797.14
$2,459,869.25
$1,139,060.00
$1,194,304.93
$0.00

$0.00
$844,052.00
$25,244,596.98

$108,417.66
$114,648.00
($6,230.34)

($5,805.70)
$10,368,036.00
$10,362,230.30

GENERAL

Actual

$8,564,641.29
$28,560.00
$2,876,789.07
$120,837.01
$11,590,827.37

$6,395,804.50
$1,440,423.84
$982,867.71
$424,636.39
$511,761.62
$0.00

$0.00
$319,854.65
$10,075,348.71

$42,145.54
$9,000.00
$33,145.54

$1,548,624.20
$11,272,115.50
$12,820,739.70

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($11,599,557.67)
($60,412.66)
($1,962,060.93)
($32,162.99)
($13,654,194.25)

$9,701,709.16
$2,069,373.30
$1,477,001.54
$714,423.61
$682,543.31
$0.00

$0.00
$524,197.35
$15,169,248.27

($66,272.12)
$105,648.00
$39,375.88

$1,554,429.90
$904,079.50
$2,458,509.40

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,831,816.40
$1,089,062.00
$80,000.00
$5,000,878.40

$1,536,183.63
$355,104.65
$45,935.00
$2,580,015.42
$185,449.52
$0.00

$0.00
$227,559.60
$4,930,247.82

$74,450.00
$68,450.00
$6,000.00

$76,630.58
$1,509,204.95
$1,585,835.53

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,465,116.96
$295,684.02
$37,586.55
$1,798,387.53

$675,252.52
$131,216.56
$21,420.37
$928,851.46
$74,995.20
$0.00

$0.00
$75,506.17
$1,907,242.28

$22,019.19
$16,059.69
$5,959.50

($102,895.25)
$1,348,626.69
$1,245,731.44

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,366,699.44)
($793,377.98)
($42,413.45)
($3,202,490.87)

$860,931.11
$223,888.09
$24,514.63
$1,651,163.96
$110,454.32
$0.00

$0.00
$152,053.43
$3,023,005.54

($52,430.81)
$52,390.31
($40.50)

($179,525.83)
($160,578.26)
($340,104.09)
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